Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,173

2,027

R$
3,555.00

29-05-2017

29-05-2017

29-05-2017

PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE TRANSPORTE
ESCOLAR RURAL MUNICIPAL
DE ALUNOS DA
COMUNIDADE DE
ESCONDIDO, VISTA NOVA E
LAGUINHO/MARMELOS,PARA
A ESCOLA MUNICIPAL
ALVARO MAIA, NA
COMUNIDADE BOM
SUSPIRO,NOS TURNOS
MATUTINO E
VERPERTINO,CONFORME
CHAMAMENTO PUBLICO
001/2017 E PROCESSO
ADMINISTRATIVO 0046/2017.




